Rev.No. A
Page 1
ⅡⅡⅡⅡ .MATERIALS:
NO.
a.
b.
c.
d.

(MHz)
typ max typ max typ max min
65 78 1.95 1.70 1.700 1.525 180
80 96 1.60 1.40 1.650 1.470 140
95 114 1.45 1.25 1.450 1.270 100
160 192 1.05 0.90 1.300 1.130 80
190 228 0.95 0.85 1.100 0.925 60
300 360 0.76 0.66 0.850 0.710 50
450 540 0.61 0.53 0.720 0.630 45
740 888 0.48 0.42 0.560 0.475 35
980 1176 0.42 0.36 0.500 0.430 25
1550 1860 0.34 0.28 0.415 0.345 24
2000 2400 0.27 0.24 0.320 0.270 19
Irms(A)
FENFA  ELECTRONICS (DONGGUAN)  CO., LTD.
SFE3010-330M-R-S-LF 33.0 1M/0.25V
SFE3010-470M-R-S-LF 47.0 1M/0.25V
SFE3010-150M-R-S-LF 15.0 1M/0.25V
SFE3010-220M-R-S-LF 22.0 1M/0.25V
SFE3010-6R8M-R-S-LF 6.8 1M/0.25V
SFE3010-100M-R-S-LF 10.0 1M/0.25V
SFE3010-3R3M-R-S-LF 3.3 1M/0.25V
SFE3010-4R7M-R-S-LF 4.7 1M/0.25V
SPECIFICATION FOR APPROVAL
PART NO.
Ls DCR(mΩ) Isat(A) TEST FREQ.
(uH)0A  (Hz)
SFE3010-SERIES
SFE3010-1R0N-R-S-LF 1.0 1M/0.25V
SFE3010-1R5N-R-S-LF 1.5 1M/0.25V
SFE3010-2R2M-R-S-LF 2.2 1M/0.25V
Rev.No. A
Page 3
SPECIFICATION FOR APPROVAL
PACKAGE: